Letnja Liga Vojvodine (drugo kolo) 2020
Zrenjanin, 14/11/2020

Disciplina 52
11/14/2020 - 18:15

Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalodl

1

2

3

4 VESKOV, Dejana
LILIC, Lara

5
6
7
8

G.R.

03
06

VKIK 1:06.81

1:09.90

G.R.

Splash Meet Manager, 11.67210

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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